3/00 OCM
OPTICAL COMMUNICATION
For  RS-232, RS-422, and RS-485
COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
Phoenix Digital now provides Multidrop Fiber
Optic Communications for RS-232, RS-422, and
RS-485 communication networks.  Optical
Communication Modules (OCMs) are available

Standalone, Panelmount Modules : 10.38" H x 3.50" W  x 7.00" D
(26.36cm H x 8.90cm W x 17.78cm D)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number(1) Description
OCM-232-85 RS-232 OCM (12,000 feet/3,650 meters between nodes)
OCM-232-13 RS-232 OCM (32,000 feet/10 kilometers between nodes)
OCM-422-85 RS-422 OCM (12,000 feet/3,650 meters between nodes)
OCM-422-13 RS-422 OCM (32,000 feet/10 kilometers between nodes)
OCM-485-85 RS-485 OCM (12,000 feet/3,650 meters between nodes)
OCM-485-13 RS-485 OCM (32,000 feet/10 kilometers between nodes)
(1) Add suffix “-P” for Standalone, Panelmount Module Enclosure.
Add suffix “-D” for Real Time Diagnostic Outputs.
Add suffix “-ST” for ST Fiber Optic Connector Style.
Add suffix “-SMA” for SMA Fiber Optic Connector Style.  (Available with 850 Nanometer

62.5/125 Multimode 3.75 1.50 160 500 0.275
200/230 Multimode 12.0 N/A 15 N/A 0.370
FIBER OPTIC CABLE ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
Model # FOC-XXX-YY-ZZZ
Type of Fiber
009 = 9/125 Micron 062 = 62.5/125 Micron
050 = 50/125 Micron 200 = 200/230 Micron
Number of Fibers in Cable
02(2) = 2 Fibers 06 = 6 Fibers      10 = 10 Fibers 24 = 24 Fibers
04    = 4 Fibers 08 = 8 Fibers      12 = 12 Fibers 36 = 36 Fibers
Type of Cable (Installation)
EXP =  Extended Performance Industrial Construction
SSA =  Self Supporting Aerial, All Dielectric Construction
DBA =  Direct Burial, Armored Construction
LSZHB =  Low Smoke, Zero Halogen Construction
USNA =  Ultra Strong, Non-Armored Construction
RRB =  Riser Rated Breakout Construction
PRB =  Plenum Rated Breakout Construction
(1)  Consult the factory for other types of cable constructions, types of optical fibers, quantities of bundled fibers, and custom cables.
(2)  Specify “02F” for Flat Zipcord Breakout Construction.
OPTICAL PERFORMANCE
Industrial Automation Phoenix Digital
3/00 7 OCM
RS-232/RS-485 ACTIVE BUS CONFIGURATION
RS-485 MULTI-DROP TWISTED PAIR WIRE
     PROCESS CONTROLLER RTU
 HOST COMPUTER
PLCPLC
PROGRAMMING
TERMINAL
OCM-P
OCM-P
   OCM-P(2)
MULTI-DROP
FIBER OPTIC
NETWORK
OCM-P(1)
CHANNEL A
CHANNEL B
(1) OPTICAL COMMUNICATION MODULE                    (2) OPTICAL COMMUNICATION MODULE
MODEL # OCM-485-85-P-D-ST-ACV                                  MODEL # OCM-232-85-P-D-ST-ACV
TYPICAL OCM INSTALLATION CONFIGURATION
RS-232 CABLE